
RESEARCH PATHWAYS

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Undergraduate research is a cornerstone of our mission at Rutgers–Camden. 
Our goal is to provide as much support as possible for you to have a 
successful research experience.

Need funding for a research project or conference 
travel experience?

We encourage you to visit go.rutgers.edu/ug-
grants to see what funding opportunities are 
available. Currently, you can receive up to $500.00 
to offset research expenses and conference travel 
expenses. 

Looking for a research project?
If you know you want to get involved in research, 
but are unsure of where to start, visit go.rutgers.
edu/curca-hub to view by subject area and 
keyword the different research projects seeking 
undergraduate researchers. 

Who are the faculty? What do they research? What 
are their interests? 

	» Dr. Michael Boyle (mb1987@camden.rutgers.edu): Terrorism; 
political violence; drones; American foreign policy 
	» Dr. Kelly Dittmar (kdittmar@eagleton.rutgers.edu): Gender and 
American political institutions, with a particular focus on how 
gender informs campaigns and the impact of gender diversity 
among elites in policy and political decisions, priorities, and 
processes 
	» Dr. Maureen Donaghy (maureen.donaghy@rutgers.edu): 
Comparative politics and policy; international development; civil 
society; participatory governance; urban development; Latin 
American politics; Brazil 
	» Dr. Anthony Grasso (agrasso@camden.rutgers.edu): Inequality 
and the development of American law, with a particular focus on 
criminal justice 
	» Mr. Timothy Knievel (tknievel@camden.rutgers.edu): Impact of 
‘digital politics’ on American society and democracy; the interaction 
of national security and civil liberties in times of emergency; 
environmental politics.
	» Dr. Beth Rabinowitz (beth.rabinowitz@rutgers.edu): African politics; 
comparative politics; international development; political theory 
	» Dr. Shauna Shames (shauna.shames@rutgers.edu): American 
politics, with a focus on gender, race, LGBTQ+ politics, social 
movements, political ambition 
	» Dr. Wojtek Wolfe (wojwolfe@camden.rutgers.edu): Multiple 
international security areas including US-China relations, energy 
security, and US foreign policy 
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